Product leaflet
AUTO-M
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
2025-11-08 1/8
AUTO-M
AUTO-M
Nederman Auto M-serien er den nyeste generasjonen av robuste enkle, mekanisk rengjorte støvsamlere egnet for ikke-
sammenhengende drift på industrielle, kommersielle og opplæringsområder. Støvsamleren er pen og kompakt, lite

Models
I t e m  n u m b e r F i l t e r t y p e A n t a l l  f i l t e r e l e m e n t e r V e k t  ( k g ) K r a f t  ( k W )
Z 7,5 Stavfilter 1 210 3
Z 15 Stavfilter 1 250 3
Z 25 Stavfilter 1 385 7,5
Z 30 Stavfilter 1 425 7,5
Z 50 Stavfilter 1 655 15
Z 60 Stavfilter 1 755 15
Z 75 Stavfilter 1 900 15
Z 90 Stavfilter 1 1035 15
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
2025-11-08 4/8
AUTO-M
Accessories
A c c e s s o r y I t e m  n u m b e r
AutoM control cabinet type 5GM13 for frequency inverter fan control, power up to 1,1kW/400VAC | ELC-5GM13-011-400 7909062
AutoM control cabinet type 5GM13 for frequency inverter fan control, power up to 3,0kW/400VAC | ELC-5GM13-030-400 7909063
AutoM control cabinet type 5GM13 for frequency inverter fan control, power up to 5,5kW/400VAC | ELC-5GM13-055-400 7909064
AutoM control cabinet type 5GM13 for frequency inverter fan control, power up to 11,0kW/400VAC | ELC-5GM13-110-400 7909065
AutoM control cabinet type 5GM13 for frequency inverter fan control, power up to 15,0kW/400VAC | ELC-5GM13-150-400 7909066
AutoM 7,5 filter bag NF101 - 3 seams (standard) 73005563
AutoM 7,5 filter bag NF133 - 3 seams (standard) 73005565
AutoM 15 filter bag NF101 - 3 seams (standard) 73005576
AutoM 15 filter bag NF133 - 3 seams (standard) 73005578